
Preliminary Schedule
MX0164, Models for sustainable water management, HT2023
2023-09-13 - 2024-09-13 

Attendance is optional but recommeded in all cases
The final exam is scheduled for 2023-11-30 at 8.00

Week Weekday Begin date Begin timEnd timePlace, Hus
w44 Tuesday 2023-10-31 09:00 12:00 Lecture hall P. Ulls hus building B
w44 Wednesday 2023-11-01 09:00 12:00 Lecture hall C212. Biocentre
w44 Thursday 2023-11-02 13:00 16:00 Lecture hall A132. Ulls hus building A
w44 Friday 2023-11-03 09:00 12:00 Lecture hall A132. Ulls hus building A
w45 Monday 2023-11-06 13:00 16:00 Hebbe. Ultuna library
w45 Tuesday 2023-11-07 13:00 16:00 Prima. Ultuna library
w45 Wednesday 2023-11-08 09:00 12:00 Lecture hall O2. The Teaching Building
w45 Thursday 2023-11-09 09:00 12:00 Lecture hall O2. The Teaching Building
w45 Friday 2023-11-10 09:00 12:00 Computer room 2 MVM. MVM
w46 Monday 2023-11-13 09:00 12:00 Lecture hall C213. Biocentre
w46 Tuesday 2023-11-14 09:00 12:00 Lecture hall C212. Biocentre
w46 Wednesday 2023-11-15 09:00 12:00 Lecture hall C212. Biocentre
w46 Thursday 2023-11-16 09:00 12:00 Lecture hall C212. Biocentre
w46 Friday 2023-11-17 09:00 12:00 Computer room 2 MVM. MVM
w47 Monday 2023-11-20 13:00 16:00 Hebbe. Ultuna library
w47 Tuesday 2023-11-21 09:00 12:00 Lecture hall C212. Biocentre
w47 Wednesday 2023-11-22 09:00 12:00 Lecture hall C212. Biocentre
w47 Thursday 2023-11-23 09:00 12:00 Lecture hall C216. Biocentre
w47 Friday 2023-11-24 09:00 12:00 Computer room 2 MVM. MVM
w48 Monday 2023-11-27 09:00 12:00 Lecture hall O2. The Teaching Building
w48 Tuesday 2023-11-28 09:00 12:00 Lecture hall C212. Biocentre
w48 Wednesday 2023-11-29 09:00 12:00 Lecture hall C212. Biocentre
w48 Thursday 2023-11-30 08:00 11:00 Exam hall 2. The Teaching Building
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